
 

URADNI REZULTATI 
7. TEKMA PP SZPS IN DP PIŠTOLA IN REVOLVER 

13.10.2018 - ŠD HRVATINI 
 

 

  CLASSIC  
           %    Points Competitor                         Cat Reg Cls Tag ICS 

 

    1 100,00 1048,8316 86  Hozjan, Matjaţ                     SLO A   RIF 

    2  91,30  957,5713 144 Mandelj, Ţiga                      SLO A   S10 

    3  81,97  859,6998 109 Petrač, Robert                     SLO A   SCL 

    4  73,53  771,1658 132 Selko, Bojan                       SLO B   DEL 

    5  62,45  655,0272 135 Paunović, Marko                S   SLO B   BUM 

 

 

  OPEN 
           %    Points Competitor                         Cat Reg Cls Tag ICS 

 

    1 100,00 1060,0000 16  Gašparin, Enej                     SLO M   SOC 

    2  77,03  816,5644 130 Leban, Bruno                   S   SLO M   SCL 

    3  69,13  732,7538 124 Testen, Sebastjan                  SLO B   SOC 

    4  46,43  492,1502 137 Škara, Milan                   S   SLO A   ZAG 

    5  37,94  402,1817 89  Kotar, Sašo                        SLO B   ZAG 

 

 

  PRODUCTION OPTICS 
           %    Points Competitor                         Cat Reg Cls Tag ICS 

 

    1 100,00 1042,8862 116 Hvalec, Maks                       SLO M   SOC 

    2  92,36  963,1857 29  Mestek, Grega                      SLO A   STR 

    3  80,36  838,0203 39  Gorenjak, Tomaţ                    SLO A   PIK 

    4  78,95  823,3990 156 Kralj, Grega                       SLO C   RAF 

    5  56,59  590,1439 94  Povh, Ţeljko                   S   SLO B   CPS 

    6  27,97  291,6977 154 Bajda, Boštjan                 S   SLO B   ORT 

 

  REVOLVER 
           %    Points Competitor                         Cat Reg Cls Tag ICS 

 

    1 100,00  980,4491 79  Kačič, Bojan                       SLO M   STR 

    2  95,71  938,3573 1   Lapajne, Klavdij               S   SLO B   CER 

    3  75,27  738,0233 140 Baškovič, Mellors                  SLO C   SDH 

    4  37,99  372,4961 91  Grenkuš, Miha                      SLO C   SOC 

 

 

  PRODUCTION 
           %    Points Competitor                         Cat Reg Cls Tag ICS 

 

    1 100,00 1051,1338 7   Černigoj, Robert                   SLO M   BUM 

    2  82,11  863,1021 93  Dovţan, Vili                       SLO M   TRZ 

    3  78,18  821,7246 43  Šinko, Aleš                        SLO M   KAM 

    4  77,98  819,6451 73  Auguštin, Gregor                   SLO A   DEL 

    5  75,25  790,9824 77  Legat, Niko                    S   SLO A   TRZ 

    6  72,45  761,5506 110 Čadej, Dejan                       SLO B   SVJ 

    7  72,41  761,1743 9   Kralj, Borut                       SLO B   ORT 

    8  71,82  754,9541 34  Stjepanović, Savo                  SLO M   SAM 

    9  70,53  741,4026 10  Kumer, Jurij                       SLO A   SVJ 

   10  68,57  720,7955 47  Rudolf, Darko                      SLO A   CER 

   11  68,41  719,0376 64  Golob, Kristjan                    SLO B   SAM 

   12  67,42  708,7183 119 Gabrijel, Gregor                   SLO A   MAG 



   13  67,32  707,6622 6   Stojanović, Boban                  SLO B   TRZ 

   14  66,54  699,4757 12  Batič, Tomaţ                       SLO M   BUR 

   15  66,09  694,7131 55  Savšek, Boštjan                    SLO A   SAM 

   16  65,84  692,1073 70  Štupar, Rok                        SLO A   SVJ 

   17  65,59  689,3938 21  Vengust, Jurij                     SLO B   SVJ 

   18  65,20  685,3422 84  Jančar, Marko                      SLO A   SCL 

   19  64,91  682,2584 99  Razpet, Janez                  S   SLO B   STU 

   20  64,07  673,4719 59  Pesek, Damijan                 S   SLO A   SCL 

   21  63,25  664,8363 19  Vončina, Tadeja                L   SLO B   CER 

   22  61,05  641,7321 152 Janc, Aljaţ                        SLO B   SVJ 

   23  57,98  609,4144 92  Marega, Miran                      SLO A   SOC 

   24  56,50  593,8611 80  Klemenčič, Anton                   SLO B   RAF 

   25  56,21  590,8114 5   Heberle, Darko                     SLO B   TRZ 

   26  56,09  589,6213 53  Moţina, Aleksander                 SLO B   TRZ 

   27  55,61  584,4963 104 Pregelj, Marko                     SLO B   SOC 

   28  54,98  577,9316 25  ĐorĎevič, Dalibor                  SLO C   CER 

   29  54,80  576,0557 58  Šlosar, Hubert                 S   SLO C   BUR 

   30  54,38  571,5592 22  Stubelj, Aleš                      SLO B   SOC 

   31  54,37  571,5022 50  Vrankar, Zvonko                    SLO B   TRZ 

   32  53,32  560,4563 44  Kušar, Uroš                        SLO C   STR 

   33  53,12  558,3629 105 Jevnik, Tomaţ                      SLO A   CPS 

   34  52,75  554,4369 32  Slatinek, Matej                    SLO C   PIK 

   35  51,57  542,0937 37  Kološa, Denis                      SLO C   ZSD 

   36  50,48  530,6280 51  Simčič, Matej                      SLO C   BUM 

   37  47,08  494,9002 107 Belinc, Boštjan                    SLO B   CPS 

   38  45,25  475,6269 87  Trunkl, Andrej                 S   SLO C   PIK 

   39  44,57  468,5388 23  Remic, Borut                   S   SLO C   DSB 

   40  41,05  431,4907 111 Perkovič, Jani                     SLO C   991 

   41  39,58  416,0826 88  Novak, Miran                   S   SLO C   BUM 

   42  38,51  404,8430 67  Ocepek, Anja                   L   SLO C   KAM 

   43  38,26  402,2078 98  Marc, Mišel                        SLO C   SOC 

   44  32,05  336,8404 97  Štuhec, Uroš                       SLO C   SAM 

   45  24,96  262,3304 54  Cerar, Luka                        SLO C   STR 

   46  18,93  198,9992 65  Ocepek, Dušan                  SS  SLO C   KAM 

 

  "A" Class Shooters 
           %    Points Competitor                         Cat Reg Cls Tag ICS 

 

     1100,00  810,8973 73  Auguštin, Gregor                   SLO A   DEL 

     2 96,65  783,7391 77  Legat, Niko                    S   SLO A   TRZ 

     3 90,41  733,1124 10  Kumer, Jurij                       SLO A   SVJ 

     4 87,94  713,0850 47  Rudolf, Darko                      SLO A   CER 

     5 86,39  700,5166 119 Gabrijel, Gregor                   SLO A   MAG 

     6 85,10  690,0639 55  Savšek, Boštjan                    SLO A   SAM 

     7 84,39  684,3359 70  Štupar, Rok                        SLO A   SVJ 

     8 83,81  679,6288 84  Jančar, Marko                      SLO A   SCL 

     9 82,18  666,3755 59  Pesek, Damijan                 S   SLO A   SCL 

    10 74,35  602,9372 92  Marega, Miran                      SLO A   SOC 

    11 68,09  552,1098 105 Jevnik, Tomaţ                      SLO A   CPS 

 

  "B" Class Shooters 
           %    Points Competitor                         Cat Reg Cls Tag ICS 

 

     1100,00  753,7794 9   Kralj, Borut                       SLO B   ORT 

     2 99,92  753,1863 110 Čadej, Dejan                       SLO B   SVJ 

     3 94,53  712,5773 64  Golob, Kristjan                    SLO B   SAM 

     4 93,03  701,2051 6   Stojanović, Boban                  SLO B   TRZ 

     5 90,57  682,6923 21  Vengust, Jurij                     SLO B   SVJ 

     6 89,50  674,6653 99  Razpet, Janez                  S   SLO B   STU 

     7 87,28  657,8843 19  Vončina, Tadeja                L   SLO B   CER 



     8 84,25  635,0303 152 Janc, Aljaţ                        SLO B   SVJ 

     9 78,23  589,6764 80  Klemenčič, Anton                   SLO B   RAF 

    10 77,95  587,6004 53  Moţina, Aleksander                 SLO B   TRZ 

    11 77,35  583,0853 5   Heberle, Darko                     SLO B   TRZ 

    12 76,80  578,9336 104 Pregelj, Marko                     SLO B   SOC 

    13 75,01  565,3970 50  Vrankar, Zvonko                    SLO B   TRZ 

    14 75,01  565,3767 22  Stubelj, Aleš                      SLO B   SOC 

    15 65,35  492,6063 107 Belinc, Boštjan                    SLO B   CPS 

 

  "C" Class Shooters 
           %    Points Competitor                         Cat Reg Cls Tag ICS 

 

     1100,00  571,4694 25  ĐorĎevič, Dalibor                  SLO C   CER 

     2 99,82  570,4151 58  Šlosar, Hubert                 S   SLO C   BUR 

     3 96,93  553,9262 44  Kušar, Uroš                        SLO C   STR 

     4 95,99  548,5681 32  Slatinek, Matej                    SLO C   PIK 

     5 94,02  537,2958 37  Kološa, Denis                      SLO C   ZSD 

     6 91,74  524,2775 51  Simčič, Matej                      SLO C   BUM 

     7 82,58  471,9055 87  Trunkl, Andrej                 S   SLO C   PIK 

     8 81,12  463,5930 23  Remic, Borut                   S   SLO C   DSB 

     9 74,86  427,8081 111 Perkovič, Jani                     SLO C   991 

    10 72,08  411,9015 88  Novak, Miran                   S   SLO C   BUM 

    11 70,08  400,4767 67  Ocepek, Anja                   L   SLO C   KAM 

    12 69,89  399,3962 98  Marc, Mišel                        SLO C   SOC 

    13 58,28  333,0555 97  Štuhec, Uroš                       SLO C   SAM 

    14 45,85  262,0134 54  Cerar, Luka                        SLO C   STR 

    15 34,42  196,7236 65  Ocepek, Dušan                  SS  SLO C   KAM 

 

 

  STANDARD 
           %    Points Competitor                         Cat Reg Cls Tag ICS 

 

    1 100,00 1010,0331 90  Humar, Martin                      SLO M   SOC 

    2  93,48  944,1342 61  Jereb, Uroš                    S   SLO M   KAM 

    3  89,59  904,9206 13  Kriţ, Anţe                         SLO A   STR 

    4  88,47  893,6108 8   Pavlič, Boštjan                    SLO M   ORT 

    5  87,47  883,4338 18  Kodrič, Joţe                   S   SLO M   CPS 

    6  82,73  835,5780 14  Jazbinšek, Miran                   SLO A   CPS 

    7  81,58  823,9586 123 Mansutti, Joţe                     SLO A   RIF 

    8  80,56  813,6325 100 Hlupič, Boris                      SLO A   RIF 

    9  78,88  796,6725 95  Dvojmoč, Ludwig                S   SLO M   DSB 

   10  78,83  796,1609 101 Hlupič, Robert                     SLO A   RIF 

   11  77,35  781,2172 4   Karaţija, Robert               S   SLO A   CER 

   12  77,25  780,2089 62  Zdešar, Franci                 S   SLO M   STR 

   13  76,94  777,1035 17  Jereb, Janez                       SLO A   CER 

   14  76,17  769,3144 60  Škof, Andrej                   S   SLO A   SAM 

   15  75,41  761,6627 27  Kofol, Ivan                    S   SLO A   CER 

   16  73,19  739,2037 138 Rossetto, Rajko                S   SLO A   SDH 

   17  70,97  716,8001 41  Vodovnik, Tomas                    SLO B   PIK 

   18  70,68  713,9284 11  Kozmelj, Igor                      SLO A   MAG 

   19  70,33  710,3263 108 Tašker, Robert                     SLO A   ZAG 

   20  70,06  707,6318 76  Primc, Bojan                       SLO B   MAG 

   21  67,76  684,3491 28  Lekše, Andrej                      SLO B   CPS 

   22  67,39  680,6445 127 Kocjančič, Igor                    SLO B   SDH 

   23  66,16  668,1976 2   Zoran, Martin                      SLO B   ORT 

   24  64,76  654,1048 134 Sekulič, Milan                     SLO B   BUM 

   25  64,60  652,4986 69  Prevec, Miha                       SLO B   KAL 

   26  64,45  650,9792 31  Lajnšček, Danijel              SS  SLO B   SLK 

   27  61,72  623,3967 125 Hribar, Marko                      SLO B   TRZ 

   28  58,27  588,5900 68  Rak, Damijan                       SLO B   PIK 



   29  58,20  587,8885 75  Bubnič, Branko                     SLO B   SDH 

   30  56,38  569,4964 15  Domadenik, Pavel               SS  SLO B   ZAG 

   31  54,11  546,5726 56  Cankar, Matevţ                     SLO B   SAM 

   32  53,15  536,8301 26  Verhovnik, Simon                   SLO C   SLK 

   33  52,40  529,2433 46  Fučka, Ţarko                   SS  SLO B   ORT 

   34  51,05  515,6282 24  Račič, Bogdan                  S   SLO B   CPS 

   35  48,93  494,1973 141 Marinac, Peter                     SLO C   SDH 

   36  48,88  493,7103 114 Fedoruk, Igor                  S   SLO B   STR 

   37  46,70  471,6724 96  Valenčič, Miha                     SLO C   SOI 

   38  46,40  468,6790 63  Sodnik, Ivan                   SS  SLO B   KAM 

   39  43,89  443,2950 36  Gajšek, Gregor                     SLO C   RIF 

   40  33,26  335,9174 153 Volkar, Anton                  SS  SLO B   STR 

   41  31,90  322,1956 139 Rossetto, Denny                L   SLO C   SDH 

   42  28,24  285,2536 74  Jeras, Tomaţ                       SLO C   KAL 

   43   0,00    0,0000 3   Krznarič, Samo                     SLO B   ZAG 

 

  "A" Class Shooters 
           %    Points Competitor                         Cat Reg Cls Tag ICS 

 

     1100,00  904,9206 13  Kriţ, Anţe                         SLO A   STR 

     2 92,34  835,5780 14  Jazbinšek, Miran                   SLO A   CPS 

     3 91,05  823,9586 123 Mansutti, Joţe                     SLO A   RIF 

     4 89,91  813,6325 100 Hlupič, Boris                      SLO A   RIF 

     5 87,98  796,1609 101 Hlupič, Robert                     SLO A   RIF 

     6 86,33  781,2172 4   Karaţija, Robert               S   SLO A   CER 

     7 85,88  777,1035 17  Jereb, Janez                       SLO A   CER 

     8 85,01  769,3144 60  Škof, Andrej                   S   SLO A   SAM 

     9 84,17  761,6627 27  Kofol, Ivan                    S   SLO A   CER 

    10 81,69  739,2037 138 Rossetto, Rajko                S   SLO A   SDH 

    11 78,89  713,9284 11  Kozmelj, Igor                      SLO A   MAG 

    12 78,50  710,3263 108 Tašker, Robert                     SLO A   ZAG 

 

  "B" Class Shooters 
           %    Points Competitor                         Cat Reg Cls Tag ICS 

 

     1100,00  716,8001 41  Vodovnik, Tomas                    SLO B   PIK 

     2 98,72  707,6318 76  Primc, Bojan                       SLO B   MAG 

     3 95,47  684,3491 28  Lekše, Andrej                      SLO B   CPS 

     4 94,96  680,6445 127 Kocjančič, Igor                    SLO B   SDH 

     5 93,22  668,1976 2   Zoran, Martin                      SLO B   ORT 

     6 91,25  654,1048 134 Sekulič, Milan                     SLO B   BUM 

     7 91,03  652,4986 69  Prevec, Miha                       SLO B   KAL 

     8 90,82  650,9792 31  Lajnšček, Danijel              SS  SLO B   SLK 

     9 86,97  623,3967 125 Hribar, Marko                      SLO B   TRZ 

    10 82,11  588,5900 68  Rak, Damijan                       SLO B   PIK 

    11 82,02  587,8885 75  Bubnič, Branko                     SLO B   SDH 

    12 79,45  569,4964 15  Domadenik, Pavel               SS  SLO B   ZAG 

    13 76,25  546,5726 56  Cankar, Matevţ                     SLO B   SAM 

    14 73,83  529,2433 46  Fučka, Ţarko                   SS  SLO B   ORT 

    15 71,93  515,6282 24  Račič, Bogdan                  S   SLO B   CPS 

    16 68,88  493,7103 114 Fedoruk, Igor                  S   SLO B   STR 

    17 65,38  468,6790 63  Sodnik, Ivan                   SS  SLO B   KAM 

    18 46,86  335,9174 153 Volkar, Anton                  SS  SLO B   STR 

    19  0,00    0,0000 3   Krznarič, Samo                     SLO B   ZAG 

 

  "C" Class Shooters 
           %    Points Competitor                         Cat Reg Cls Tag ICS 

 

     1100,00  536,8301 26  Verhovnik, Simon                   SLO C   SLK 

     2 92,06  494,1973 141 Marinac, Peter                     SLO C   SDH 



     3 87,86  471,6724 96  Valenčič, Miha                     SLO C   SOI 

     4 82,58  443,2950 36  Gajšek, Gregor                     SLO C   RIF 

     5 60,02  322,1956 139 Rossetto, Denny                L   SLO C   SDH 

     6 53,14  285,2536 74  Jeras, Tomaţ                       SLO C   KAL 

 

 

  PRODUCTION  
  Ladies Category 
           %    Points Competitor                         Cat Reg Cls Tag ICS 

 

     1100,00  664,8363 19  Vončina, Tadeja                L   SLO B   CER 

     2 60,89  404,8430 67  Ocepek, Anja                   L   SLO C   KAM 

 

  Seniors Category 
           %    Points Competitor                         Cat Reg Cls Tag ICS 

 

     1100,00  790,9824 77  Legat, Niko                    S   SLO A   TRZ 

     2 86,25  682,2584 99  Razpet, Janez                  S   SLO B   STU 

     3 85,14  673,4719 59  Pesek, Damijan                 S   SLO A   SCL 

     4 72,83  576,0557 58  Šlosar, Hubert                 S   SLO C   BUR 

     5 60,13  475,6269 87  Trunkl, Andrej                 S   SLO C   PIK 

     6 59,24  468,5388 23  Remic, Borut                   S   SLO C   DSB 

     7 52,60  416,0826 88  Novak, Miran                   S   SLO C   BUM 

 

  Super Seniors Category 
           %    Points Competitor                         Cat Reg Cls Tag ICS 

 

     1100,00  198,9992 65  Ocepek, Dušan                  SS  SLO C   KAM 

 

 

  STANDARD 
  Ladies Category 
           %    Points Competitor                         Cat Reg Cls Tag ICS 

 

     1100,00  322,1956 139 Rossetto, Denny                L   SLO C   SDH 

 

  Seniors Category 
           %    Points Competitor                         Cat Reg Cls Tag ICS 

 

     1100,00  944,1342 61  Jereb, Uroš                    S   SLO M   KAM 

     2 93,57  883,4338 18  Kodrič, Joţe                   S   SLO M   CPS 

     3 84,38  796,6725 95  Dvojmoč, Ludwig                S   SLO M   DSB 

     4 82,74  781,2172 4   Karaţija, Robert               S   SLO A   CER 

     5 82,64  780,2089 62  Zdešar, Franci                 S   SLO M   STR 

     6 81,48  769,3144 60  Škof, Andrej                   S   SLO A   SAM 

     7 80,67  761,6627 27  Kofol, Ivan                    S   SLO A   CER 

     8 78,29  739,2037 138 Rossetto, Rajko                S   SLO A   SDH 

     9 54,61  515,6282 24  Račič, Bogdan                  S   SLO B   CPS 

    10 52,29  493,7103 114 Fedoruk, Igor                  S   SLO B   STR 

 

  Super Seniors Category 
           %    Points Competitor                         Cat Reg Cls Tag ICS 

 

     1100,00  650,9792 31  Lajnšček, Danijel              SS  SLO B   SLK 

     2 87,48  569,4964 15  Domadenik, Pavel               SS  SLO B   ZAG 

     3 81,30  529,2433 46  Fučka, Ţarko                   SS  SLO B   ORT 

     4 72,00  468,6790 63  Sodnik, Ivan                   SS  SLO B   KAM 

     5 51,60  335,9174 153 Volkar, Anton                  SS  SLO B   STR 

 

 



  Disqualified Shooters 
   No. Division                 Name 

 

   113 Open                     Kolar, Borut 

     1 Disqualifications 

 

    20 Production               Ovijač, Brane 

    42 Production               Lozar, Andrej 

    45 Production               Kokelj, Marko 

    49 Production               Štante, Branislav 

    85 Production               Nikolič, Davorin 

   121 Production               Ţokalj, Peter 

   133 Production               Špur, Simon 

   142 Production               Bertok, Kristjan 

     8 Disqualifications 

 

    30 Production Optics        Kobal, Valentin 

     1 Disqualifications 

 

    38 Revolver                 Doliška, Aleš 

     1 Disqualifications 

 

    35 Standard                 Hadţiagić, Goran 

    48 Standard                 Rek, Damjan 

   143 Standard                 Muţenič, Mitja 

     3 Disqualifications 

 


